Redexim
Verti-Drain® 7316

The Verti-Drain® 7316 is a highly versatile machine, popular in sports
fields, golf & municipality settings, it can handle the tougher
conditions while remaining suitable for smaller chassis tractors. The
three-speed gearbox makes it easy to further adjust the working

speed for a perfect finish

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working depth (inch)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Hole distance with 12 mm tines (mm)

Hole distance with 1 2 x 6 inch tines (inch)
Hole distance with 18 mm tines (mm)

Hole distance with 3 4 x 9 inch tines (inch)
Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)
Max diameter solid tine (mm)

Max diameter solid tine (inch)

Max diameter hollow tine (mm)

Max diameter hollow tine (inch)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. lifting capacity (kg)

Min. lifting capacity (LBS)

Max. capacity with spacing 65 mm (m? hr)
Max. capacity with spacing 2-1 2 inch (ft? hr)
Three-point hitch

Rpm Max.

Gear case oil

Lubricant

Slip clutch setting
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7316
1.6

63

300

12

670
1480

65

2.5

130

5
25-195
1-7-1/2
18 x 300
3/4x12
25x 250
1x10
28

825
1815
1360
12300
3-point CAT 1
500
80W90 - 5
EP2
500 Nm

Charterhouse Turf Machinery
sales@charterhouse-tm.co.uk
+44(0)1428 661222



