Redexim

Verti-Drain® 7316

The Verti-Drain® 7316 is a highly versatile machine, popular in sports fields, golf & municipality settings, it can handle the tougher conditions while remaining suitable for smaller chassis tractors. The three-speed gearbox makes it easy to further adjust the working speed for a perfect finish





Specifications	
SKU	7316
Working width (m)	1.6
Working width (inch)	63
Max. Working depth (mm)	300
Max. Working depth (inch)	12
Weight (kg)	670
Weight (lbs)	1480
Hole distance with 12 mm tines (mm)	65
Hole distance with 1 2 x 6 inch tines (inch)	2.5
Hole distance with 18 mm tines (mm)	130
Hole distance with 3 4 x 9 inch tines (inch)	5
Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)	25 - 195
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)	1 - 7-1/2
Max diameter solid tine (mm)	18 x 300
Max diameter solid tine (inch)	3/4 x 12
Max diameter hollow tine (mm)	25 x 250
Max diameter hollow tine (inch)	1 x 10
Min. Tractor HP required	28
Min. lifting capacity (kg)	825
Min. lifting capacity (LBS)	1815
Max. capacity with spacing 65 mm (m² hr)	1360
Max. capacity with spacing 2-1 2 inch (ft² hr)	12300
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1
Rpm Max.	500
Gear case oil	80W90 - 5
Lubricant	EP 2
Slip clutch setting	500 Nm



Hong Kong | Singapore | Malaysia | Australia Email: info@centaur-asiapacific.com Website: www.centaur-asiapacific.com



Redexim World Headquarters redexim@redexim.com +31 (0)30 69 33 227 Redexim North America PaulH@redeximna.com t +1(0)636 825 8300 f +1(0)636 825 8302 Charterhouse Turf Machinery sales@charterhouse-tm.co.uk +44(0)1428 661222